
Dates for Your Diary 
2025-26 – Autumn Term 

 
Description 

 
Event Type Date Time / Details 

INSET 
 

School Event Wednesday 3rd September All day 

School Opens 
 

School Event Thursday 4th September 8:50am – 3:30pm 

Meet the Teacher booklets 
sent home 

Communication 
 

Thursday 4th September 3.30pm 

Y6 Chestnut Swimming 
 

School Event Wednesday 10th September -
22nd October  

1.00-2.00pm 

Empty Classroom Day School Event Thursday 18th September 
 

All day 

School Photographs 
(Individual and Family) 

School Event Tuesday 23rd September 9:00am-12:30pm 
 

Colour Run 
 

School Event Friday 26th September 2:00 – 3:30pm 

Reception Welcome Event School Event Friday 3rd October 
 

3:30pm – 4:30pm 

Flu Vaccination (School 
Nursing Team) 

 

School Event  Monday 13th October  All day 

Readathon 
 

School Event Monday 20th – Thursday 6th 
November 

All day 

Spooky Disco School Event 
 

Thursday 23rd October 4:30-5:30pm (R,1,2,3) 
6:00-7:30pm (4,5,6) 

Make the Rules Day School Event 
 

Friday 24th October All Day 

October Half Term School Holiday School closes on the evening of Friday 24th October and 
will re-open on Monday 3rd November. 

 
Y6 Willow Swimming 

 
School Event Tuesday 4th November -16th 

December   
2.00-3.00pm 

Aladdin Pantomime  
 

School Event Thursday 6th November  2.15pm 

Year 6 Class Assembly 
 

Class Event Friday 7th November 9:30am – 10:30am 

Year 5 Class Assembly 
 

Class Event Friday 14th November 9:30am – 10:30am 

Non-Uniform Day PTA Event Friday 21st November 
 

Children requested to 
bring item for chocolate 

tombola. 
Parents Evening School Event Wednesday 26th November 

Thursday 27th November 
3.45-6.30pm 
3.45-6.30pm 



Non-Uniform Day PTA Event Friday 28th November  
 

Children requested to 
bring item for bottle 

tombola. 
Nursery Concert Class Event 

 
Wednesday 3rd December 9:30am 

Reception Concert 
 

Class Event Thursday 4th December 9:30am 

Christmas Fayre PTA Event / 
School Event 

Friday 5th December  3:30pm-5:30pm 
 

Year 1 Nativity Class Event  Tuesday 9th December 9:30am 
 

Year 2 Nativity Class Event  Wednesday 10th December 9:30am 
 

Christmas Jumper Day with 
non-uniform / Christmas 

Dinner Day 

School Event Thursday 11th December 
 

All Day 

Nursery Christmas Party – 
am 

Class Event 
 

Monday 15th December 

Nursery Christmas Party – 
pm 

Class Event 
 

Monday 15th December 

Reception Christmas Party Class Event 
 

Monday 15th December 

Year 1/2 Christmas Party Class Event  Tuesday 16th December 
 

Year 3/4 Christmas Party Class Event  Wednesday 17th December 
 

Year 5/6 Christmas Party Class Event Thursday 18th December 
 

Christmas Holiday Holiday School closes on the evening of Friday 19th December 
and will re-open on Tuesday 6th January 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 



2025-26 – Spring Term 
 

Description 
 

Event Type Date Time / Details 

Y5 Maple Swimming 
 

School Event Wednesday 7th January -11th 
February  

1.00-2.00pm 

Year 4 Class Assembly 
 

Class Event Friday 16th January 9:30am – 10:30am 

Neon Disco School Event Thursday 22nd January 4:30-5:30pm (R,1,2,3) 
6:00-7:30pm (4,5,6) 

Year 3 Class Assembly 
 

Class Event Friday 23rd January 9:30am – 10:30am 

Careers Day 
 

School Event Friday 6th February All Day 

Spellathon 
 

School Event Monday 9th February – 
Friday 27th February 

 

Y5 Cedar Swimming 
 

School Event Tuesday 24th February – 24th 
March  

2.00-3.00pm 

February Half Term Holiday  Holiday School closes on the evening of Friday 13th February and 
will re-open on Monday 23rd February 

 
World Book Day School Event 

 
Thursday 5th March All Day 

Year 2 Class Assembly 
 

Class Event Friday 6th March 9.30-10.30am 

Year 1 Class Assembly 
 

Class Event Friday 13th March 9.30-10.30am 

Non-Uniform Day PTA Event Friday 20th March  
 

Children requested to 
bring Easter egg 

Easter Egg Hunt (EYFS and 
KS1) 

20p Push (KS2) 

School Event  Thursday 26th March 1.30pm-3.30pm 
 

Year 6 PGL and SATS 
Meeting 

 

Parents to 
Attend 

Thursday 26th March 4:30pm 

Easter Holiday Holiday School closes on the evening of Friday 27th March and 
will re-open on Tuesday 14th April 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 



 
2025-26 – Summer Term 

 
Second Parents’ Evening  School Event Wednesday 15th April 

Thursday 16th April 
3.45-6.30pm 
3.45-6.30pm 

Year 1 Phonics Meeting 
 

Parents to 
Attend 

Thursday 30th April 4:30pm 

INSET 
 

School Event Thursday 7th May All day 

Reception Class Assembly 
 

Class Event Friday 8th May 9.30-10.30am 

Year 6 SATS Week Assessment Monday 11th May- Thursday 
14th May 

(AM) 

EYFS / KS1 Sports Day School Event Tuesday 19th May Nursery / Reception (9.30-
10.45am) 

Year 1/2 (2.00-3.15pm) 
KS2 Sports Day School Event Wednesday 20th May 

 
Year 3/4 (9.30-10.45am) 
Year 5/6 (2.00-3.15pm) 

May Half Term Holiday Holiday School closes on the evening of Friday 22nd May and re-
opens on Monday 1st June  

Y5/Y6 Catch up Swimming 
 

School Event Tuesday 2nd June- 14th July   2.00-3.00pm 

Rock Kidz Event School Event Wednesday 3rd June All Day 
 

Year 4 Multiplication Check 
 

Assessment Wednesday 3rd June – Friday 
5th June 

 

Year 1 Phonics Check 
 

Assessment Monday 8th June – Thursday 
11th June 

 

Enterprise Day 
 

School Event Friday 12th June  

Year 6 Residential (PGL) Class Event 
 

Monday 22nd June – 
Wednesday 24th June 

Return around 4pm on 
Wednesday 

Non-Uniform Day School Event 
 

Friday 26th June All day (Summer Item 
Donation) 

Non-Uniform Day School Event 
 

Friday 3rd July All day (Bottle Donation) 

Summer Fayre PTA / School 
Event 

Friday 3rd July 3.40pm-5.30pm 

Y6 End of Year 
Performance 

Class Event 
 

Tuesday 7th July / 
Wednesday 8th July 

1.45-3.15pm 

Reports sent to Parents School Event Friday 10th July 3.30pm 
Year 6 Leavers BBQ / 

‘EccyFest’ 
Class Event Thursday 16th July 4.00-6.30pm 

Summer Holidays Holiday School closes on the evening of Tuesday 21st July 
 


